AD-1000
Amplificateurs Multi-canaux
Multichannel Power Amplifier
150W/250W/500W
Code : 596038
Date : 07/2019
Version : 5
1

qu’une réduction de la consommation.
Chacun des canaux dispose :
▪ D’une entrée audio 0dBu
▪ D’une entrée d’inhibition
▪ D’une sortie 100V commutable 70V
▪ D’un réglage de Volume
▪ D’un réglage Grave
▪ D’un réglage Aigu
▪ D’un voyant vert Présence Alimentation
▪ D’un voyant bleu Modulation
▪ D’un voyant jaune Clip
▪ D’un voyant rouge Protection
Quelle que soit la version, le système de ventilation intégré
protège les modules contre d’éventuelles surchauffes.
Reference Configuration/Settings
AD1-1150 1 x 150W
AD1-1250 1 x 250W
AD1-2150 2 x 150W
AD1-2250 2 x 250W
AD1-1500 1 x 500W
 The AD-1000 100V line power amplifier power range
includes amplifier from 150W to 500W in 1, 2 or 4 channels
versions.
Switching power supply in combination with class D
amplifier stage permits less weight and energy efficient.
Each channel is equipped with individual switching power
supply and output class D power stage. Following main
features are available for each channel :
▪ 0dbm electronic balanced input
▪ Mute input
▪ 100V electronic output (switchable to 70V)
▪ Volume control
▪ Bass control
▪ Treble control
▪ Green led for Power On
▪ Blue led for Signal
▪ Yellow led for Clip information
▪ Red led for Protection indication
▪ Built-in protection for output short-circuit
▪ Removable block terminal for easy connection
Whatever the version, forced-air cooling system insures
good internal thermal conditions so reliability is improved.
Reference Configuration / Settings
AD1-2500 2 x 500W
AD1-4150 4 x 150W
AD1-4250 4 x 250W
AD1-4500 4 x 500W
C
e
d
o